AUTOCROSS 5 9 NOV 2008

No.
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12
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Entrant's Name

Wayne Steed
Murry Ravenscroft

Lee Cotter
Rodney Hazelton
Bruce Hammond
Rick Chalmers
Scott Purser

Paul Stent
Greg Burgess
Andrew Stent

Tony Baird
Michael Jane

R DAVEY

Tony Huges

Jeff Spender
Tayna Jackson Ast
Paul Allen

Trevor McGrannach
Geoff Douch

James Lenny
Brendan Oreilly
Lucan Cooze
Jason King
Jason Timmins
Carey Jackson

Class
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Run1l

01:52.19
01:58.14

01:52.14
02:01.64
02:11.86
02:18.37
02:12.37

01:48.79
01:51.45
01:52.27

01:50.89
01:55.81
02:02.84
01:54.49
02:00.81
02:04.07
02:20.00

01:52.02
01:52.72

01:42.19
01:47.15
01:49.85
01:55.38
02:05.04
01:50.60

Run 2

01:55.99
01:59.45

01:55.57
02:02.45
02:10.15
02:11.24
02:13.72

01:48.31
01:52.57
01:53.13

01:53.62
01:55.94
01:51.84
01:57.29
02:07.53
02:05.96
02:08.67

01:53.12
01:54.02

01:43.38
01:49.38
01:51.76
01:54.58
01:56.77
02:16.16

Run 3

01:56.25
01:59.45

01:51.73
02:01.01
02:02.01
02:12.27
02:16.34

01:50.49
01:53.33
02:01.47

01:53.30
01:55.81
01:54.28
02:03.00
02:07.01
02:09.81
02:11.31

01:53.38
01:54.97

01:43.99
01:47.67
01:50.20
01:52.80
01:56.70
01:52.36

Accum

05:44.43
05:57.04

05:39.44
06:05.10
06:24.02
06:41.88
06:42.43

05:27.59
05:37.35
05:46.87

05:37.81
05:47.56
05:48.96
05:54.78
06:15.35
06:19.84
06:39.98

05:38.52
05:41.71

05:09.56
05:24.20
05:31.81
05:42.76
05:58.51
05:59.12
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